Wellington (Guelph) LRO #61
PLAN SERIES INVENTORY AND PREFIX CODES
PREFIX
PLAN TYPE
YEAR
PLAN #
FROM TO FROM TO
RLWY RAILWAY July 1906 Dec. 13,
1934
15 143
MBP MOUNTED BOARD PLAN Mar 1831 Oct. 1979 1  48729D
RCP REGISTRARS COMPILED
PLANS
Sept. 10,
1976
Sept. 28,
1984
1 712
WCP WELLINGTON
CONDOMINIUM PLAN
April 1,
1970
Current 1 Current
WNCP WELLINGTON NORTH
CONDOMINIUM PLAN
Aug. 17,
1977
Oct. 10,
1990
1 4
WELLINGTON SOUTH PLANS
HWYPL HIGHWAY Nov 19,
1925
Feb 12,
1958
111 309
PL REGISTRY SUBDIVISION
PLANS
Exception: Duplicate subdivision plans in
Wellington North suffixed with “N” or “D”, plans
designated as ½ by LRO suffixed with “Y”
WGR REFERENCE PLANS Apr 16,
1968
Dec 31,
1970
1 132
61R REFERENCE PLANS
Exceptions: plans designated
as ½ by LRO suffixed with
“Y”. Duplicates suffixed with
“A”
Jan 18,
1971
Current 133 Current
61M LAND TITLES
SUBDIVISION PLANS
Mar 27,
1998
Current 1 Current
WELLINGTON NORTH PLANS
WAR REFERENCE Jun 19,
1969
Jan 8,
1971
1001 1044
60R REFERENCE
Exceptions: Plans designated
as ½ by LRO suffixed with
“Y”
Apr 7, 1971 Oct 4,
1991
1045 3506
61BA BOUNDARIES ACT PLANS June 22,
1972
Mar. 12,
2008
MS116832
or BA307
WC204360
or BA2638
Wellington (Guelph) LRO #61
NAMED PLANS
PREFIX PLAN # PLAN DESCRIPTION
HLSVOAR 1 HOLLINGER’S SURVEY OF ARTHUR
EVWLTH 1 EVANSVILLE WEST LUTHER
HSTVMYB 1 HUSTONVILLE MAYBOROUGH
MYRHRTN 1 MARY WRIGHT’S HARRISTON
MCPMT 1 MCCOMB’S PALMERSTON
MITCHVOAR 1 MITCHELL’S SURVEY IN VILLAGE OF ARTHUR
MRSHRST 1 MOORE’S HARRISTON
MORPMT 1 MORISON’S SURVEY IN PALMERSTON
MNTF 1 MOUNT FOREST MOUNT FOREST
RTHSMB 1 ROTHSAY MARYBOROUGH
STRTP 1 STIRTON PEEL
SVBOLTDR 1 SURVEY BOLTON’S DRAYTON
TWNHRSTN 1 TOWN OF HARRISTON
TWNMFST 1 TOWN OF MOUNT FOREST
VGCLFD 1 VILLAGE OF CLIFFORD
VGHRSN 1 VILLAGE OF HARRISTON
WKRS 1 WALKER’S
PP 1 PLANS AND PROFILES
CROWN 1 CROWN SURVEY OF ARTHUR VILLAGE
TWPART 1 TOWNSHIP OF ARTHUR
TCSRY 1 TIMOTHY CARROLL’S SURVEY ARTHUR
CHADSRY 1 CHADWICK & ANDERSON’S SURVEY, ARTHUR
CLKSRY 1 CLARKE’S SURVEY, ARTHUR
SMALL 1 SMALL’S SURVEY, ARTHUR
CUSHING 1 CUSHING’S SURVEY, ARTHUR
SPKCL 1 SUBDIVISION OF PARK LOT 16, CLIFFORD
LAPEN 1 HARRISTON BY LAPENOTIERE
HARKERT 1 HARRISTON BY KERTLAND
HARDAV 1 HARRISTON BY DAVIS
COWAN 1 COWAN’S SURVEY, HARRISTON
PRESMILL 1 PRESTON’S SURVEY NORTH OF MILL ST., HARRISTON
ROBDAV 1 ROBERTSTON’S SURVEY OF 88-C MINTO, HARRISTON
ROBMAR 1 ROBERTSTON’S SURVEY OF PARK LOTS 3 & 13 SOUTH
OF MARGARET ST, HARRISTON
ROBHAR 1 ROBERTSON'S SURVEY OF 88-C MINTO BY DAVIS,
HARRISTON
ROBMIN 1 ROBERTSON’S SURVEY OF 86/87-D MINTO
WILMIN 1 WILSON’S SURVEY OF 86-D MINTO
WILHAR 1 WILSON'S SURVEY OF 85-D HARRISTON
HUSTON 1 HUSTONVILLE W ½ LOT 12 CON 8, MARYBOROUGH
PREFIX PLAN # PLAN DESCRIPTION
KING 1 KING'S SURVEY, MARYBOROUGH
LOUGH 1 LOUGHRAN'S SURVEY, MARYBOROUGH
MEUDELL 1 MEUDELL'S SURVEY, MARYBOROUGH
METCALF 1 METCALF'S SURVEY, MARYBOROUGH
GEOMR 1 GEO. MOORE'S SURVEY
MARYTWP 1 MARYBOROUGH TOWNSHIP
CARTER 1 CARTER'S PLAN, MINTO
AGEDD 1 ALLAN & GEDDES SURVEY - MOUNT FOREST
BODLEY 1 BODLEY'S SURVEY, MOUNT FOREST
WMCOL 1 WM. COLCLEUGH'S SURVEY, MOUNT FOREST
DOYLE 1 DOYLE'S SURVEY, MOUNT FOREST
EASTER 1 EASTERBROOK'S SURVEY, MOUNT FOREST
FOSTER 1 FOSTER'S SURVEY, MOUNT FOREST
ELLIS 1 ELLIS'S SURVEY, MOUNT FOREST
JHAR 1 JOSEPH HARRIS' SURVEY, MOUNT FOREST
THAR 1 THOMAS HARRIS' SURVEY, MOUNT FOREST
HART 1 HART'S SURVEY, MOUNT FOREST
MCLEAN 1 MCLEAN'S SURVEY (22 W. MAIN), MOUNT FOREST
WALMT 1 WALKERS PLAN, MOUNT FOREST
WYLLIE 1 WYLLIE'S SURVEY, MOUNT FOREST
BORTH 1 BORTHWICK'S SURVEY, PALMERSTON
MCAS 1 MARY CASWELL'S SURVEY, PALMERSTON
CLAND 1 CLARK & ANDERSON'S SURVEY, PALMERSTON
FWAT 1 FULLER & WATSON SURVEY, PALMERSTON
GRPAL 1 GRAIN'S SURVEY, PALMERSTON
HBPAL 1 HERMAN & BOLTON'S SURVEY, PALMERSTON
JAM 1 JAMISON'S SURVEY, PALMERSTON
KIRK 1 KIRK'S SURVEY, MINTO
MCCOMB 1 MCCOMB'S PLAN, PALMERSTON, MINTO 23 CON 1
SPKPAL 1 SUBDIVISION OF PK LTS 12,13 & 14 N. OF PROSPECT,
PALMERSTON
THOMIN 1 THOMPSON'S (22-1 MINTO) SURVEY, PALMERSTON
THOMWAL 1 THOMPSON'S (19-10 WALLACE) SURVEY, PALMERSTON
EDAN 1 ELLEN DANIEL'S SURVEY, PEEL
GHENT 1 GHENT'S SURVEY, PEEL
VERNON 1 VERNON'S SURVEY, PEEL
GLEN 1 GLENALLAN
WLUTH 1 WEST LUTHER TOWNSHIP
FLORA 1 FLORA COLCLEUGH'S SURVEY, MOUNT FOREST
WATT 1 WATT'S SURVEY, MOUNT FOREST
Note: This list may not contain up to date information and is printed as a Help Guide only. For further
assistance, please contact the appropriate registry office
Updated: January 10th, 2017
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
0 MBP1 Park Lots, Town of Guelph
4 MBP4 Eramosa
5 MBP5 Erin
7 MBP7 Guelph
8 MBP8 Town of Guelph
14 MBP14 Puslinch
16 MBP16 Priory Blk & Adjoing Lts
17 MBP17 Building Lts Town of Guelph
18 MBP18 Town of Guelph
19 MBP19 Pt Lt 4, Div F, Town of Guelph
20 MBP20 Town of Guelph
21 MBP21 N/E of Woolwich Rd, Twn of Guelph
22 MBP22 Pklt 50, Twn of Guelph
23 MBP23 Twn of Guelph
24 MBP24 Pt Broken Front Lt 5 Div F Twn Guelph
25 MBP25 Pt Lt 4, Div F, Town of Guelph
26 MBP26 Lts 59 and 60
27 MBP27 Town Lots in Guelph
28 MBP28 Town of Guelph
29 MBP29 Pklts 4,5,6,11,12,15,26,27,28,29,36,37,48,49, Town of Guelph
30 MBP30 Town of Guelph
31 MBP31 Portion of Lt B, Div A, Town of Guelph
32 MBP32 Pt. of Tyrcathlen, Town of Guelph
33 MBP33 Town of Guelph
34 MBP34 Lt D,  Div A, Town of Guelph
35 MBP35 Building Lts, Town of Guelph
36 MBP36 Lts in 3rd Range, DivA, Town of Guelph
37 MBP37 E 1/2 Lts 1&2, Con 3 DivG
38 MBP38 Lts 5,6,7&8 Woolwich St, Town of Guelph
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
39 MBP39 SW 1/2 Lts 1,2&3, Con3, DivG, Town & Twp of Guelph one board plan with two prefixes
see MBP50
50 MBP50 SW 1/2 Lts 1,2&3, Con3, DivG, Town & Twp of Guelph one board plan with two prefixes
see MBP39
40 MBP40 Building Lts, Town of Guelph
41 MBP41 Lts, 27,28,33&34 Town of Guelph
42 MBP42 PKLts LXVI,  LXVII, LXVIII, LXIX, LXX Town of Guelph
43 MBP43 PT of Div A, Twp of Guelph
44 MBP44 Village of Marden, Guelph Twp
45 MBP45 LtII, Con 3 (PKlts in Div D) Twp of Guelph
46 MBP46 Village of Sweaborg. Pt lt IV, Div B, SE side Waterloo Rd.
47 MBP47 Ballinard PKlts, Twp of Guelph
48 MBP48 Lt 5, Con 7, Div G, Twp of Guelph
49 MBP49 Village of Hartfield, Pt lts XIX, XX, XXI & XXII Con 2 Div D
51 MBP51 Ptlt 7 Con 1 Div E, Village of Trafalgar- Twp of Guelph
52 MBP52 Plan of Building Lots- Twp of Guelph Lts 1&2 Con 1 Div E
54 MBP54 Twp of Guelph- For William Alexander
55 MBP55  Town of Fergus-James Webster
56 MBP56 Plan of the Village of Elora
57 MBP57 Village of Kinnettles, Twp of Nichol
60 MBP60 Subdivision of PKlt 12, N/W of Grand River, Fergus
61 MBP61 Village of Erin ( Pt Lts 14 & 15 Con 9 & 10)
62 MBP62 Pt Village of Hillsburgh ( Pt Lts in Con 7 & 8)
63 MBP63 Village of Bristol, Twp of Erin
65 MBP65 Pt of Rockwood in Eramosa
66 MBP66 Plan of Building Lots-  Village of Rockwood
67 MBP67 Plan of Building Lots of Adam Lind Argo's Property in the Village of Eden
68 MBP68 Plan of Building Lots of H. Hortop's Property in the Village of Eden
69 MBP69 Eden Village- Subdivision of Lt 1, Con 2, Eramosa
70 MBP70 Village of Everton (Pt Lts 11 & 12 Con 7)
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
#1- 71 MBP71A Pl Village of Ryckmantown (Pt N/E 1/2  Lt 1 , Con 7)
#2- 71 MBP71B Pl Property of Wm. Moorehead (Lt19 Con 15)
72 MBP72 Village of Elgin (Pt Lt 31 Con 8 Puslinch)
73 MBP73 Village of Morriston (on Brock Road)
74 MBP74 Lt 8 Con 7 Puslinch (Property of James McCartney)
76 MBP76 Pt. Town  of Elora (Lt 18 Con 11 Nichol)
87 MBP87 Township of Nichol Lt 18 Con 15
93 MBP93 Village of Thorpville  Pt Lt 1 Con 9 Nichol
94 MBP94 Plan of Priory Grounds in the Town of Guelph
96 MBP96 Plan of Building Lots
97 MBP97 Pt Lts 9 & 10 Con 10, Div C, Plan of Part Union Village,Twp of Guelph
98 MBP98 Plan of Park Lots Scotch Glebe Guelph
99 MBP99 Plan of Building Lots in the Town of Guelph
101 MBP100 Plan of Park Lot 21 W/S of Geddes St. Village of Elora
102 MBP101 Plan of Building Lots in Erin Village
104 MBP104 Plan of Lots in Fergus, Pt Lt 21 Con 15 Twp of Nichol, NGR
105 MBP105 Plan of Park Lots 1,2, 3 & 4 First Range SW of Woolwich Rd Guelph
106 MBP106 Plan of Lands at Fergus 3 pages
107 MBP107 Plan of Building Lots in the Village of Erin
109 MBP109 Map of the Village of Ennotville
111 MBP111 Reserve (Kertland)  Pilkington
112 MBP112 Plan of Part of The Village of Elora and of Lot 18 Con11 Twp of Nichol
113 MBP113 Map of Survey of Town of Guelph 2 sides
114 MBP114 Plan of  Subdivision of Park Lots 1,2,3,4, 5 &6 Village of Morriston - Twp of
Puslinch
one board plan with two prefixes
see MBP183
183 MBP183 Plan of  Subdivision of Park Lots 1,2,3,4, 5 &6 Village of Morriston - Twp of
Puslinch
one board plan with two prefixes
see MBP114
115 MBP115 Map of Survey in the Town of Guelph Blocks A, B & C
117 MBP117 Woodside Survey Plan of Part of the Village of Fergus
#1- 119 MBP119A Plan of Part of the Village of Aberfoyle NE 1/2 Lt 22 Con 7 Puslinch
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
#2 - 119 MBP119B Plan  Pt of Village of Aberfoyle (Pt NE 1/2 Lt 22 Con 7)
120 MBP120 Broken Front Lt 1 , S/E Pt Broken Front Lt 2, 1st Range,  Div F, Town of
Guelph
121 MBP121 Lts 9 to 15 1st Range, &  Pt Lt 2 Broken Front, Div F, Town of Guelph
123 MBP123 Southern Pt Pilkington Estates, Twp Woolwich
124 MBP124 Northern Pt Pilkington Tract, Twp of Woolwich
125 MBP125 Subdivision of Lts 62 to 65 on Dobbin St &  the Position of North St. Village
of Douglas
127 MBP127 Subdivision of  Lts 7 & 8, 1st Range, & W. Pt of Lt 6 Broken Front Div F.
"Albert Place" Town of Guelph
128 MBP128 Lts 1, 2, & 3, E/S of Eramosa Road &  Lts 6, 7 & 8; 2nd Range Div F
129 MBP129 Pt Village of Balinafad,  Twp of Erin John Smith Applebe' Farm
130 MBP130 Puslinch
131 MBP131 Pt Puslinch
132 MBP132 Plan of strathallon (Lts 19 & 20, Con 16)
133 MBP133 Pt Lts 9 & 10, 1st Range, Div F Town of Guelph
135 MBP135 PL Village of Morriston
136 MBP136 Pklt B Town of Guelph
139 MBP139 Subdivision of Pt Lt 34 Township of Guelph
140 MBP140 Pklts, Farm Lts & Mill Sites, being Subdivision of Lts 4 & 5 Con 3, Pilkington
143 MBP143 Irvinedale- Lt 9 Con 15 Nichol
144 MBP144 Subdivision of Pklts 87, 91, 93 & 93
145 MBP145 Subdivision of Pklts 23 & 24 Town of Guelph
146 MBP146 Pt Lts 9 & 10, 1st Range, Div F, Town of Guelph
148 MBP148 Glebe Lot (Range 1, 2, 3 & 4)
150 MBP150 Village of Rockwood 3 pages
152 MBP152 Subdivision of Pklts 14, 15 & 16 Town of Guelph
153 MBP153 Subdivision of Pk lt 25 Town of Guelph
154 MBP154 Pt Village of Fergus
155 MBP155 Building Lts Village of Hillsburg (Pt lt 23 Con 7 Twp of Erin)
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
156 MPB156 Subdivision of Pklt 25 Town of Guelph
157 MBP157 Building Lts Village of Erin (Pt E 1/2 Lt 15 Con 9 Township of Erin)
161 MBP161 Plan of Survey for John MacDonald of part of the Town of  Guelph
164 MBP164 Plan of Subdivision of Pt Lt 17 Con 11 Township of Nichol
165 MBP165 Plan of Pk Lts, Lt 19 Con 9 & 10, Erin
167 MBP167 Plan of Village and Pklts in the Village of Erin Pt E 1/2 Lot 15 Con 9 Erin
168 MBP168 James Webster "The Rocks", Lts 3, 4 & 5 Con 1, Lt 3 Con 2 Div C Township
of Guelph
169 MBP169 Map of Chipchase Farm Guelph, Lts 1 & 2, Con 3, Div D, Guelph Twp.
172 MBP172 Plan of Subdivision of a portion of St. Andrew's Church Glebe, Town of
Guelph
174 MBP174 Plan of Park & Building Lots in the Village of Erin,  Lot 14, Con 10 Erin
175 MBP175 Plan of Subdivision of Lot 950 in Canada Company Survey
176 MBP176 Plan of Pt. Lt. 950  in Canada Company's Survey, Town of Guelph
178 MBP178 Watt Terrance, adjoining Village of Fergus
179 MBP179 Building &  Park Lts in the Village of Erin laid out on  Lt
181 MBP181 Plan of the Village of Elora 4 pages
182 MBP182 Range 3, Div A, Guelph Amended Map of C.J.Buckland's Survey 2 sides
185 MBP185 Lts 989 to 992 Canada Company Survey, Town of Guelph
187 MBP187 Pt Village of Hillsburgh, being subdivision of Lt 25 Con VIII Erin
188 MBP188 Pt Village of Hillsburgh,  being subdivision of Lt 25 Con VIII Erin
190 MBP190 Survey  in Town of Guelph for George J. Grange
191 MBP191 Subdivision of Lts 1, 2, 3, E/S Metcalf St & Lt 4, w/s Geddes St
192 MBP192 Amended Map of Lt B, Div E Guelph Township
193 MBP193 Pklts on Pt E1/2 Lt 15 Con 9 Erin Township
194 MBP194 Pt. Broken Front Lt 1, s/s of Grand River Elora
196 MBP196 Pt. Pk Lt. 53 Canada Company's Survey, Town of Guelph
198 MBP198 Woodside Survey  of Pklts 10 to 16 & 19 to 23
199 MBP199 Subdivision of Village of Fergus
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
203 MBP203 Lts 13, 14 & 15, Con 9 & Con 10 Village of Erin 2 pages
204 MBP204 Subdivision of Pt Pk Lt 47, Township of Guelph
205 MBP205 Subdivision of Lts 9 to 22, Range 1, Div A, Town of Guelph
206 MBP206 Subdivision of Lts 1 & 2, Con 1, Div E, Township of Guelph
207 MBP207 Resubdivision of Lts 5, 6, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 & 17 in Subdivision of Lts 19 &
20, Con XVI Nichol
208 MBP208 Pk Lt. 52, Canada Company's Survey, Town of Guelph
209 MBP209 Frederick George's Survey of Lots & Hydraulic privileges, Town of Guelph
210 MBP210 Subdivision of Pt.Lt 51, John MacDonald's Survey of Lts 7, 8 & W Pt Lt O,
1st Range, Broken Front, Div F
211 MBP211 Subdivision of Lots 1, 2 & 3, West of Metcalf St. Village of Elora
214 MBP214 Lorne Place, Town of Guelph
215 MBP215 St. George's Glebe, being a subdivision of Lt C with "Reserve" Guelph
218 MBP218 Survey of Lts 56 to 59 of Albert Place , Town of Guelph
220 MBP220 Pt Lts 7 & 8, 1st Range, Div F, Town of Guelph
221 MBP221 Subdivision of Lts 15 & Pt lts 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 & 15, 1st Range & Pt Lt 2,
Broken Front, Div F, Guelph
222 MBP222 Edgewood Park Subdivision of Pt of E & W 1/2 of Lt 32, Con 2 Nassagaweya
223 MBP223 Subdivision  of Wellington Place, being Pt Lts 1 & 2, Range 1 Div F, Town of
Guelph
224 MBP224 Sub. Of Lts 75 to 80 & Vacant Space between & Vacant Space between Lts
149 & 150, G.J. Grange's Survey, Guelph
225 MBP225 Subdivision  of Portion of Block 1, Westwood Farm, Fergus, between E/S
Colquh'ous St, & The Grand River
227 MPB227 Dunbar's Survey- Lts 4 & 5, in the 1st & 2nd Range, Div F, Town of Guelph
228 MBP228 Subdivision of Pk lts 20, 21 & 22, Canada Company's Survey, Town of
Guelph 2 sides
229 MPB229 Subdivision of Lts 5 & 6, Div A, Town of Guelph
230 MBP230 Subdivision of Lt 5 & Pt Lt 4, 3rd Range, Div F, Town of Guelph
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
231 MPB231 Subdivision of Lts 2, 3, & Pt Lt 4, 2nd Range & Pt Lts 3 & 4, 1st Range, Div F,
Town of Guelph
232 MBP232 Amended Plan of Pt Lts 7 & 8, 1st Range, Div F, Town of Guelph
234 MBP234 Subdivision of Pt Lts 6, 7 & 8, Div A on N/E side of Woolwich Rd, Town of
Guelph
235 MBP235 Subdivision of Pt. Lt VI, 1st Range, Div F, Town of Guelph
236 MBP236 Subdivision of Lts 32 & 33, Pt. Lt 31 John MacDonald's Survey of Pt Lt 6, 2nd
Range, Div F
239 MBP239 Pt."Mill Lot" Village of Fergus
240 MBP240 Village of Hillsburg Building Lots on W 1/2 Lt 25, Con 8 Erin
241 MBP241 Chadwick Survey on Liverpool St. Guelph being Lts G & I,  S of  Oxford & Lt
F & I , S of Liverpool
242 MBP242 Morris Survey Guelph, being Pklts 15, 16 & 17, PL143
243 MBP243 Subdivision of Pt Lt 9, 1st Range, Div F, Town of Guelph
244 MBP244 Subdivision of Pt Lt 2, 1st Range, Div F, Town of Guelph
245 MBP245 Subdivision of Lts 38 & 39, St. Andrew's Glebe, Town of Guelph
246 MBP246 Subdivision Pt.Broken Front Lt 4 Elora & Pt. Broken Front Lt 5 Nichol, N of
Grand River
247 MBP247 Subdivision of Pt Lt 58, N/W of David St. Village of Elora
248 MBP248 Subdivision of Pt Lts 78 to 82, Canada Company Survey, Town of Guelph
249 MBP249 Subdivision of S/W 1/2 Lt 5, Con 3, Div G, Twp of Guelph
250 MBP250 Lt 49 & Pt Lt 48 & Pt Lt 19,  Priory Block, Town of Guelph
251 MBP251 Subdivision of Lts 28 & 29, St. Andrews Church Glebe, Town of Guelph
253 MPB253 Amended PL of Subdivision of Lts 9 to 22,  1 Range, Div A, Guelph (shown
on Plan 205
254 MBP254 Re-Subdivision of Lts 12 & 13, 3rd Range, Div A, Town of Guelph
255 MPB255 Subdivision of Pt Lts 2, 3 & 4, Con 2, Div G, Town & Township of Guelph
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
256 MBP256 Chadwick's Survey, London Road, Subdivision of Lts 1 & 2 in Kirkland's
Survey, Guelph
258 MBP258 Amended Map of Pt. Grange's Survey, Pl 28-115, Town of Guelph
259 MBP259 Subdivision of Pt of Pklt 46, Canada Company's Survey, Town of Guelph
260 MBP260 Village of Rockwood 3 pages including MPB291 as page
3
291 MBP291 LT 37,38,39,40 Village of Rockwood
261 MBP261 Subdivision of Lts 978, 979, 983 & 984, Canada Company's Survey
262 MPB262 Subdivision of Pt Lts 1, 2 & 3, Div A, Town of Guelph
263 MBP263 Subdivision of Lts 78 to 89 in Allister M. Clark's Survey of Lts 2 & 3 &  Pt Lt
4, 2nd Range, Div F, Guelph
264 MBP264 Subdivision of Pklts 12, 13 & 14, 2nd Range, Div A, Town of Guelph for St.
Andrews Church
265 MBP265 Subdivisions of Lts 1 & 2, W. of the Eramosa Rd & Lts 13 & 14, 2nd Range,
Div F, Guelph
267 MBP267 Subdivision of Block B in G.J. Grange's Survey of Pt Lt 4, Div A, Town of
Guelph
269 MBP269 Subdivision of Reserve Lot in Canada Company Survey & Lts 5 to 9 in the
Neeve Survey, Guelph
270 MBP270 Re-Subdivision of Lts 2 to 7 Andrew Lemon's Survey of Lts 56 to 59, Albert
Place,  Guelph
272 MBP272 Subdivision of Lts 3 & 4 Block A in Dyson's Survey of Pklt B, Town of
Guelph
273 MBP273 Subdivision of Lt 9 & Pt Lt 8 in the Priory Grounds, Town of Guelph
274 MBP274 Subdivision of Pt Lts 1, 2 & 3, Div A, Town of Guelph
276 MBP276 Building Lots in Village of Hillsburg on Pt Lts 24 & 25, Con 7, Erin
277 MBP277 Subdivision of Pt Pklts 2, 3, 4, 5 &  6, 3rd Range, Div A, Town of Guelph
278 MBP278 Building Lots Village of Erin on Pt W 1/2 Lt 16 Con 10
279 MBP279 Village of Douglas - Building Lots on Pt Lt 11, Con 8
280 MBP280 Village of Hillsburg - Building Lots on Pt E 1/2 Lots 24 & 25, Con 7, Erin
Township
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
281 MBP281 Re-Survey of Pl 270, Township of Guelph
283 MBP283 Subdivision of N/E 1/2 Lt 5 Con 3 Div G, Township of Guelph
284 MBP284 Subdivision of PkLt 2, N/W of Garafraxa Street, Village of Fergus
285 MBP285 Subdivision of Pklts 34 & 35 &  128 Fergusson's Survey & Small Triangular
N/w Corner Pklt 42
286 MBP286 Pt. Elora showing Binkley & Hamilton St.
287 MBP287 Pt. S/W 1/2 Lt 14,  Con 10, Village of Erin
288 MBP288 James Howitt's  Farm - Pt Twp Lt 1 & Lts 23, 4, 5, Con 4, & Pt Lts 1, 2, 3, 4, 5,
Con 5, Div G, Guelph Township
289 MBP289 Map of Guelph Grange on Property of William Howitt near City of Guelph
290 MBP290 Building Lts on Pt W1/2 Lt 16 Con 10, Village of Erin
292 MBP292 Subdivision of  Lts 20 & 21 N. of Paisley & Lt 20 S of  Oxford St. , St. Arnold's
Survey
293 MBP293 Subdivision of Pt Lts 2, 3 & 4, Range 2, Div F, City of Guelph 2 pages
294 MBP294 Plan of Pt of City of Guelph shaving New Streets dedicated by The Canada
Company Survey
295 MBP295 Subdivision of Pt. Lt 6, Range 1, Div F, Former Township, now City of
Guelph
296 MBP296 Subdivision of Pk lt 51 of the Canada Company Survey
297 MBP297 Subdivision into Building Lots portion of John A. MacDonald's Survey,
multiple lots Guelph Township 2 sides
298 MBP298 Grange St; Survey being Pt Lt 5, 2nd Range, Div F, Guelph
299 MBP299 Subdivision of Pk Lts 17, 18, 19, Canada Company's Survey Guelph for
George Elliot
300 MBP300 Subdivision of Southerly portions Lts 6, 7 & 8 Woolwich Rd, Div A, City of
Guelph
301 MBP301 Subdivision into Pk Lts of Part Broken Front Lot, Con 3, Div G, Guelph
Township; City
302 MBP302 Subdivision of Lt 1, Con 2, Div G, Guelph Township, now City for Christain
Kloepfer
303 MBP303 LT 82 East of Geddes St & LT 83  West of Princess Both 303 and 304  are in One
Folded Cardboard Cover
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
304 MBP304 LT 1 & PT LT 2 East of Geddes
2 sides.  Both 303 and 304  are in
One Folded Cardboard Cover
305 MBP305 Plan of Maxwelton, Property of Hugh Walker, City of Guelph (Lts in Arnold's
Survey)
306 MBP306 Subdivision of portion of John A. MacDonald's Survey, Multiple Lots
307 MBP307 Subdivision of Pklt 50, Canada Company Survey, Guelph
308 MBP308 Subdivision of Pt Lt 4, Con 3, Div G, Township of Guelph
310 MBP310 S/E 1/2 Lt 1 Con 15 Nichol Plan of Gluyasville 4 pages
311 MBP311 PL of  Guyasville, now Cumnock, of Lt 1 Con 15, Nichol
312 MBP312 Re-Subd of Lts 8 to 13 in G.M Stewart's Survey  on PL 133 (146)
314 MBP314 Holliday's Survey of the Tannery Lt in Canada Company Survey
315 MBP315 Subdivision of Pk Lts 44 & 45  in Canada  Company Survey, City of Guelph
316 MBP316 Subdivision of Pt of Lts 2, 3, 4 & 5, 3rd Range, Div A, Canada Company
Survey
317 MBP317 Subdivision of Pt Lt 1 Div A Guelph Twp; City of Guelph
318 MBP318 Subdivision of Pt Lt 8, Canada Company Survey, City of Guelph
319 MBP319 Subdivision of Lt 27, St. George's Glebe Survey, PL 215, City of Guelph
2 pages
320 MBP320 Subdivision of Lts 3 & 4, Pl 139, Hubbard's Survey of Lt 34, Div A, Guelph
Township
321 MBP321 Subdivision of Lt 1, Range 2, Div F, former Township now City of Guelph
322 MBP322 Subdivision of Pt Lts 1 & 2, Range 2, Div F, Twp Guelph, Pt A.M. Clark's
Survey 2 sides
323 MBP323 Subdivision of Lts 1, 2 & 3, Pl 18 Tiffany's Survey, City of Guelph
324 MBP324 Re-subd of Lts 632. 633, 634. &  pt 635 & pt .t  Pk lt 54, Canada  Company
Survey
325 MBP325 Subdivision of Cathcart Place & Pt Unnumbered  Block, Grange's Survey Pl
28 of Pt lt 2 & 3  Div A
326 MBP326 Re-Subdivision of Lt 20, S/S of Paisley St. & Lts 20 & 21 N/S of Cambridge
St. Arnold's Survey, City of Guelph
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
327 MBP327 Subdivision of Pt. Township Lot 1, Div A, & Re- Subdivision  of Lts 14 to 17
Pl 317, Guelph
328 MBP328 Subdivision of Victoria Place of Thompson Survey PL 37
329 MBP329 Subdivision of Pklt R, PL 293, Clark's Survey, E of Morris St, & N of C.P.R.
330 MBP330 PL of Cunningham Survey- Subdivision of Pt Township Lt 1, Div A, City of
Guelph 2 sides
331 MBP331 Subdivision of Lts 9 & 10, N of Peel St. & E of Metcalf St. Village of Elora as
on PL 56
332 MBP332 Subdivision of Lt 89 PL 243 City of Guelph
333 MBP333 Re-subdivision  of Lts 53 & 54 of Roman Catholic Glebe on PL  205 , Guelph
334 MBP334 Re- Subdivision of Lts 7 & 8 & Pt Lt 29, Div A, Survey of Guelph Township
2 sides
335 MBP335 Subdivision of Lts 1, 2, 22 & 23 PL 229, City of Guelph
336 MBP336 Subdivision  of Pt Lt 6, 3rd Range, Div F, City of Guelph 2 sides
337 MBP337 Subdivision of Pk lt L in A.M. Clark's Survey PL 293 & Lts 9 & 10 Ferguson's
Survey
338 MBP338 Subdivision of N/E 1/2 Lt N PL 161 & Lt 20, PL 227, Guelph
339 MBP339 Subdivision of Lts 14 & 15 Div A Township of Guelph
340 MBP340 Subdivision N/E Pt Broken Front Lt 5 Div E City of Guelph
341 MBP341 Re-Subdivision of Lts 92 to 96 & 103 to 107, PL 243, City of Guelph
342 MBP342 Subdivision of Pt Lt 7, Range 2, Division F, Guelph Township - Laurine
Survey
343 MBP343 Pt Lts 1 & 2 Con 3 Div F Guelph Township now City of Guelph
344 MBP344 Parkview Subdivision of Lt 170 & Pt Lt 171 John McDonald's Survey- PL 113
Guelph
345 MBP345 Industrial Row - Pt Lt 2, Range 3, Div F, Guelph Twp, Now City of Guelph
346 MBP346 Pt Lt 1 PL 218 & Lt 1, Pt Lt 2, PL 281, City of Guelph
347 MBP347 Maple Leaf Subdivision Block A, Grange Executor's Survey, PL 258 ; Guelph
348 MBP348 Pt Township Lt 1, Div A, Survey Guelph Township, now City of Guelph
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
349 MBP349 Pt Lt 23, Div A Guelph Twp, now City of  Guelph
350 MBP350 Pt Lt 13, Con 1, Nichol - Village of Fergus
351 MBP351 Pt  Broken Front Lt 5, Div F, Guelph Township - now City of Guelph 2 sides
352 MBP352 Pt Broken Front Lt 5, Div F, Guelph Township- now City of Guelph 2 sides
353 MBP353 Pt Broken Front  Lt 5, Div F Guelph Township, now City of Guelph 2 sides
354 MBP354 Pt Broken Front Lt 5, Div F Guelph Township, now City of Guelph 2 sides
355 MBP355 Re-Subdivision of Lts 31 to 36 Kingsmill's Survey PL 23, Guelph
356 MBP356 Wellington Place- Pt Broken Fronts Lts "1", A & B, Range, Div F, Guelph Twp
357 MBP357 Parkholm Subdivision - Pt Lts 29, 30 & 31, John McDonald's Survey PL 128
Guelph
358 MBP358 Royalview Heights - Lts 21 & 22 John McDonald's Survey PL 161 & Pt Lt 5
Con 1 Div F
359 MBP359 Guelph Gardens - Pt N/W 1/2 Lts 1 & 2 Con V, Div C Guelph Township
360 MBP360 Pt Block 2 of Westwood Farm, Fergusson Survey, Village of Fergus
361 MBP361 Lts 18, 19 & 20 & Pt Lt 17, St. Andrews Glebe Survey, Range 2, PL 148,
Guelph
362 MBP362 Lt L & Pt Lt K, E/S Grange St. J. MacDonald's Survey PL 161 Guelph
363 MBP363 College Heights - Pt Lt 4 Con 3 Div G &  Lts 7 to  10 Parker Survey PL308,
Guelph
364 MBP364 Lts 3, 4, 26 & 27 G.McTague Survey PL 105 City of Guelph 2 sides
365 MBP365 Lakeview Gardens - Pt Lts 7 & 8, Con 2, Div D Guelph Township
366 MBP366 Thorp Survey - Lts 23 to 25 PL 230 City of Guelph
367 MBP367 Arlington Place - Pklts lV, V, Vl, PL 37, City of Guelph
368 MBP368 Cravwe Survey - Pt Pklts 78 to 82 Canada Company's Survey - Guelph
369 MBP369 Lts 57 & 58 PL 262 & Lts 101 to 103 PL 274 City of Guelph
370 MBP370 Hillcrest - Lts 1 to 5, 14 & 15 PL 36 Guelph
371 MBP371 Lt 3 Pt Lts 2 & 4 PL 263 City of Guelph
372 MBP372 Johnston & Williams Survey - Lts 67-72 PL 205 & PL253 Guelph
373 MBP373 Puslinch Beach - Pt Lt 5 Con 1 Puslinch
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
374 MBP374 Pt. Block 2 Fergusson Survey being  Pt Westwood Farm, Village of Fergus
375 MBP375 Fairfield Survey - Block K , PL 293, Guelph
376 MBP376 Pt. Block 2 Fergusson Survey being  Pt Westwood Farm,  Fergus
377 MBP377 Sloan Survey - Lt 36 PL53 Township of Guelph
378 MBP378 Pt Lt 4 Con 2 Div G Township of Guelph
379 MBP379 Extension of Surrey St. from Southerly limit Mill Lands PL 269 to Market St.
380 MBP380 Lakeside Park - Pt Lt 3, Con 1, Puslinch
381 MBP381 Wellington  Place Annex - Pt Broken Front Lt 1 Div F Township of Guelph
382 MBP382 Harris Woollen Mills - Pt Lt 4 Con 4 Eramosa & Lts 149 to 157 Blk F
Rockwood
383 MBP383 Sunny Acres - Plan 27 & Plan 214 Multiple Lots Guelph 2 sides
384 MBP384 Pt Lts 5,6 & 7 PL 283 Township of Guelph
385 MBP385 Parkside - Pt Broken Front Lot 5, Div F, City of Guelph
386 MBP386 Eagle Park - Pt Lt 6 Con 1 Puslinch
387 MBP387 Ext. of MacDonald Ave - Pt Lt 4, Con 2, Div G, Township of Guelph
388 MBP388 Pt Lts 3 & 4, Range 3, Div F, City of Guelph
389 MBP389 Stull Survey - Lt 10 to 17 PL 215 City of Guelph
390 MBP390 Pt Block 1 Westwood Farm, Fergusson Survey Lt 2 & Pt Lts 1, 3, 10 & 11 PL
225 Fergus
391 MBP391 Pt Lts 29, 30 & 31 PL 128 Guelph
392 MBP392 Pt Lts 28 & 40 PL 215 Guelph
393 MBP393 Pt Lts 1, 2 & 3 Range 3, Div A, Guelph
394 MBP394 Pt Pklts 75, 76 & 77, Canada Company's Survey Guelph
395 MBP395 Swastika Beach Subdivision No. 1 - Pt N 1/2 Lt 2 Con 1  Puslinch
396 MBP396 Pt Lts 1 & 2 Con 3 Div C, Pklt 38 & Pt Pklt 37, PL 53, Township of Guelph
397 MBP397 Dodds Survey - Pt Broken Front Lt 5 Div F Guelph
398 MBP398 Swastika Beach Subdivision No. 2 - N1/2  Lts 2  & 3 Con 1  Puslinch
399 MBP399 Bedford Park - Pt Pklt XII PL 37 & Pt NE 1/2 Lt 1 Con 3 Div G Guelph
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
400 MBP400 Barber's Beach - Subdivision No. 3 of Pt N Pt Lt 2 Con 1 & Small Strip Lt 1
Con  Puslinch
401 MBP401 Bedford Park No. 2 - Pt Lts 23 & 24 PL 39 & Pt NE1/2 Lt 1 Con 3 Div G Guelph
402 MBP402 Dodd's Survey No. 2 - Pt Broken Front Lt 5 Div F Guelph
403 MBP403 Pt Lt 1 Con 5 Div C  Guelph
404 MBP404 Lts 43, 44, 45, 56, 57 & E , Canada Company's Survey for John McDonald
405 MBP405 Pt Lt 1 E/S of Eramosa Rd & Pt Lts 7 & 8 Range 2 Div F Guelph 2 sides
408 MBP408 Pt Lts 7 & 8 Range 2 Div F & Lt 24 PL 128 Guelph
409 MBP409 College Crescent - Pt Lt 9 Con 2 Div G Guelph
410 MBP410 Pt Lts 31, 32, 33 & 34, PL 39 Guelph
411 MBP411 Pt Lt 22 Div A formerly Township of Guelph now City of Guelph
412 MBP412 Pt Lts 6 to 10 Range 3 Div A Guelph
413 MBP413 Webster Park - Pklt 12 & Pt of James St. & Pt Pklts 11 & 10 Jame's Webster
Survey
414 MBP414 Water Works Subdivision - Lt 60 PL 112 Nichol, Village of Erin
415 MBP415 Green Acres- Pt Lts 8, 9 & 10 Range 3 Div F & Pt Lt 4 & 5 E. of Eramosa Rd
Div F Guelph
416 MBP416 Pt Lts 3 & 4 Con 2 Div G Township of Guelph
417 MBP417 Maple Haven - Pt Lt C, Con 2, Div E Township of Guelph
418 MBP418 Manor Park - Pt of Lt 1 & Broken Front Lot, Con 4 Div G Guelph
419 MBP419 Pt Lts 22 & 23 Div A Township of Guelph and Pt Park Area & Lt 64 PL 411
Guelph
420 MBP420 Pt Lt 2 Con 2, Div G, City of Guelph & Pt Lts 3 & 4, Con 2, Div G, Township of
Guelph
421 MBP421 Pt Block A, PL 349, Pt Lts 74 to 81 , Pt Vera St. & Lts 82 to 88 PL 334, Guelph
422 MBP422 Pt Block A, PL 349, City of Guelph
423 MBP423 Pt NE1/2  Lt s 1 & 2 Con 3 Div G & Lts 13, 14 & 15
424 MBP424 Pt Lt 1 Con 3  Puslinch
425 MBP425 Pt Lts 1 & 2, Div F, East of Eramosa Rd, City of Guelph
426 MBP426 Lts 18 to 25 PL 221 Guelph
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
427 MBP427 Pt Lt 72 PL 221 Guelph
428 MBP428 Montgomery Gardens - Pt Lts 32 to 37, PL 148 Guelph
429 MBP429 Sprucedale - Pt. Lt 21 Div A, Guelph
430 MBP430 Sunset View - Pt Lts 4 & 5, Range 3, Div F, West of Eramosa Rd. Guelph
431 MBP431 Pt NE 1/2 Lts 1 & 2 Con 3 Div G & Lt 1 PL 423 Guelph
432 MBP432 Lynwood - Pt Lts 4 & 5 Con 4 Div G Township of Guelph
433 MBP433 Lts 48 to 52 & Lts 85 to 91, PL 205 Guelph
434 MBP434 Pt Lt 3 Con 4 Div G Twp of Guelph
435 MBP435 Pt Lt 6 Con 4 Div G Township of Guelph
436 MBP436 Pt Lt 30, 31, 36 & 37 PL 148 1' Reserve No. 1 & Pt 1' Reserve No. 2 PL 428,
Guelph
437 MBP437 Pt Lts 1 to 7 Range 4 Div A  Guelph
438 MBP438 Lts 13, 14, 15, 16, 19  & D & Pt Lts 17, 18 & E, PL39, Guelph
439 MBP439 Lts 46, 47 & 48 & Pt Lts 4 to 11, 45 & 49, PL 265, Guelph
440 MBP440 Pt Lt 6 , Range 3, Div F, Guelph
441 MBP441 Pt Lt 2, Div F, E of Eramosa Rd. , Guelph
442 MBP442 Golfview Survey Pt Broken Front Lts 1 & A , Div F, Lt 21, PL381, Guelph
443 MBP443 Pt Lt 5 Con 5 Div D Guelph Township
444 MBP444 Pt  Lts 9 & 10 Con 3 Div C Guelph Township
445 MBP445 Glenarin Acres - Pt Broken Front Lts C & D Div F, Guelph
446 MBP446 Green Meadows - Multiple Lts PL 415
447 MBP447 Pt Lts 1 & 2 Div F, E of Eramosa Rd. & Lt 10 PL 441, Guelph
448 MBP448 Pt Lts 34 & 35 PL 148, 1' Reserve "A" PL 436 & Pt '1'  Reserve No. 2, PL 428
Guelph
449 MBP449 Pt Lt 3 Con  6 Div C Township of Guelph
450 MBP450 Lt 43 & Pt Lts 40, 41, 42 & 45, PL 221 City of Guelph
451 MBP451 Eramosa Heights - Pt Lt 3 Con 6, Div C, Township of Guelph
452 MBP452 W. Pt. of S 1/2 Lt 5 Con 1 Puslinch
453 MBP453 Lts 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 & 40 PL 265 City of Guelph
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
454 MBP454 Pt Lts 38 & 40 PL 242 & Pt Pklt 14 PL 148 City of Guelph
455 MBP455 Pt Lt 8, Con 4 Div G Township of Guelph
456 MBP456 Lts 35, 37, 39 & 41 & Pt Lts 38 & 40 PL 242 & Pt Pklt 14, PL 148, Guelph
457 MBP457 Pt Lt 10 S. E of Waterloo Road Div B, Township of Guelph
458 MBP458 Lts 67 & 68 & Pt Lts 72 & 69 PL 221 & 1' Reserve, PL 427 Guelph
459 MBP459 Pt Lt. 6 Con 4 Div G Township of Guelph
460 MBP460 Pt Lts 2 & 3 East of Eramosa Road & Pt Lt 8 Range 2 Div F Guelph
461 MBP461 Lts 11, 12, 13 & 14 PL 128 &  Pt Lt 10 Range 3 Div F & Pt Lts 4 & 5 Div F E of
Eramosa Road
462 MBP462 Pt Lt 3 Con 2 Div C, now Lts 13 & 24 PL 53 Township of Guelph
463 MBP463 Pt Lt 1 Con 5 Div C  Guelph
464 MBP464 Pt Lt 4 Con 3 Div G Township of Guelph
465 MBP465 Golfview Survey - Pt Broken Front Lts A & B Div F Guelph
466 MBP466 Pt Lt 35 PL 39 & Subdivision of SW1/2 Lt 2 Con 3 Div G - Hoskin's Survey
Guelph
467 MBP467 Pt Lts 7 & 8 & All of Lts 5 & 6 & 9 to 14 incl.,PL 74 Guelph
468 MBP468 Pt Lts 5 Con 3 Div C Township of Guelph
469 MBP469 Lts 34 & 35 PL 128 Guelph
470 MBP470 Carrickfergus- Pt Lts 9 & 10 Con 2 Div D Township of Guelph
471 MBP471 Pt Lt D Div F Guelph
472 MBP472 Pt Lt 23 Div A Guelph
473 MBP473 Pt W 1/2 Lt 16 Con 10 Erin Township & Lts 30 & 31 PL 290, Pt Lt 32, PL 278 &
Unnumbered Lt, Erin
474 MBP474 Pt Lts 66 & 72 PL 221 & Pt Lt 5 PL 427 Guelph
475 MBP475 River Heights - Pt Lts 6 & 7 Con 5 Div G Guelph
476 MBP476 Lt 14 PL 316 & Pt Lts 4 & 5 Range 3 Div A Guelph
477 MBP477 Sunset View II - Lt 30 & Pt Lt 70 PL 265 & Pt Lt 15 Range 2 Div F Guelph
478 MBP478 Pt Lts 15 & 16 Range 2 PL 148 & Lt 25 & Pt Lts 23 & 24 PL 264 Guelph
479 MBP479 Lts 24 to 31 PL 242 & Pt Minnie and Jessie St. Guelph
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
480 MBP480 Summerhill - Pt NE 1/2 Lts 3 & 4 Con 3 Div G Township of Guelph
481 MBP481 Lts 6 & 9 & Pt Lts 8 & 10 PL 249 & Pt Lt 4 Con 3 Div G Township of Guelph
482 MBP482 Pt Lt 7 Con 2 Div C Township of Guelph
483 MBP483 Pt Lt 10 Con 2 Div E Township of Guelph
484 MBP484 Sunset View III - Pt Lt 4 Div F W of Eramosa Road & Lts 8 & 9 PL 430 Guelph
485 MBP485 Pt Lt 33 Div A Guelph
486 MBP486 Pt Lts 4 & 8 PL 154 Fergus
487 MBP487 Pt Lt 17 Div A City of Guelph
488 MBP488 Pt Lt 5 Con 8 Puslinch
489 MBP489 Pt Lt 7 Range 3 Div F Guelph
490 MBP490 Pt Lt 7 Range 3 Div F Guelph
491 MBP491 Lts 5, 6 & 7 & Pt Lts 8 & 21 PL 39 Guelph
492 MBP492 Glenarin Acres 2nd - Pt Broken Front Lts C & D Div F Guelph
493 MBP493 Windermere Place- Pt Lts 2 to 7 PL 283, Lt 19 & Pt Lts 12 & 18 PL 384
Township of Guelph
494 MBP494 Pt Lt 8 Range 3 Div F & Pt Lt 277 PL 446 Guelph
495 MBP495 Pt Lt 6 Range 3 Div F Guelph
496 MBP496 Pt Lt 13 Con 9 Erin
497 MBP497 Lt 7, 8 & 9 PL 230 Guelph
498 MBP498 Pt Block B PL 446 Guelph
499 MBP499 Pt Lt 18 PL 336 & Pt Lt 6 Range 3 Div F  Guelph
500 MBP500 Lt 36 PL 418 & Pt Lt 6 Range 3 Div F Guelph
501 MBP501 Pt Lts 18 & 19 Div A Guelph
502 MBP502 Pt Pklts 8 & 9 N. of Garafraxa St. PL 55 Fergus
503 MBP503 Pt Pklt 3 Ferrier's Survey SE of Union St PL154 Fergus
504 MBP504 Pt Broken Front Lt 1 Div F & Lt 155 PL 442 Guelph
505 MBP505 Robson Heights - Multiple Lots PL 229 & 334 Guelph
506 MBP506 Lts 1 to 19 incl., PL 504 Guelph
507 MBP507 Lt 41 & Pt Lt 42 Plan 265, Guelph
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
508 MBP508 Pt Lts 2, 3 & 4 PL 74 Puslinch
509 MBP509 Lt 15 & 44 PL 265 Guelph
510 MBP510 Pt Pklts 10 & 11 PL 55 Guelph
511 MBP511 Pt lts 28 & 29 Div A & Lts 17 to 23 & Private Lane PL 339 Guelph
512 MBP512 Pt Lts 1 & 2 PL 174 Village of Erin
513 MBP513 Gordon Place - Lts 61, 62, & 63 PL 265 Guelph
514 MBP514 Pt West Pt Lt 6 Con 8 Puslinch
515 MBP515 Lt 44 & Pt Lts 49 & 50 PL 221 & 1' Reserve A & B PL450 Guelph
516 MBP516 Pt Pklt 5 N.W. of Garafraxa St PL 55 Fergus
517 MBP517 Pt Broken Front Lt Con 3 Div G Guelph
518 MBP518 Gavin Heights - Pt Lt 5 East of Eramosa Rd. Div F Guelph
519 MBP519 Pt Lt 22 Con 7 Erin Township
520 MBP520 Pt Lt 22 Con 7 Erin Township
521 MBP521 Pt Lts 4 & 5 Con 1 Puslinch 2 sides
522 MBP522 Pt Lts 13 & 14 PL 265 Guelph
523 MBP523 Basfor Heights - Pt Lt 8 Range 2 Div F Guelph
524 MBP524 Pt Lt 38 PL Guelph
525 MBP525 Woodside Park - Pt Lt 4 Con 3 Div G Guelph
526 MBP526 Crestview - Pklts 1 & 2 & Pt Pklt 3 & Pt Lt 1 PL 37 Guelph
527 MBP527 Pt Lt 17 Div A City of Guelph
528 MBP528 Sunnylea Gardens - Pt Lts 11 to 14, Range 1 Div F & Pt Lts A, 52 & 53 & Lts
54 to 60 PL 221 Guelph
529 MBP529 Sunset View 4 - Pt Lt 15 Range 2 Div F & Pt Lts  3 & 4 Div F, W of Eramosa
Road Guelph
530 MBP530 Block B PL 461 & Pt Lts 15 & 16 PL 128 Guelph
531 MBP531 Pt Pklt 4 PL 334 & 1' Reserve B PL 505 Guelph
532 MBP532 Imperial Gardens - Lts 1 to 16 PL 339 Guelph
533 Pt Lt 4, W of Eramosa Road, Div F Guelph
534 MBP534 Joseph Heights - Lts 7 to 14 & Pt Ypres St, PL 366 & Pt Lts 10 & 11 &  Lts 12
to 15 PL 230  Guelph
535 MBP535 Pt Lt 3 Con 1 Div E Guelph
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
536 MBP536 Lts 8 to 22 PL 368 Guelph
537 MBP537 Westview Park - Pt Lt 16 Div A & 1' Reserve "A" PL 532 Guelph
538 MBP538 Pt Pklt 2, Pt Lts 41 to 48 PL 334 & Pt Lts 15 & 16 PL 229 & Lt 122 & Pt Lt 121
PL 23 Guelph
539 MBP539 Pt Lt 2 Con VII Puslinch
540 MBP540 Block B PL 490 Guelph
541 MBP541 Lt 13 & Pt Lt 27 Div A & Pcl F PL 511
542 MBP542 Lts 35, 36 & 37 & Pt Lt 34 PL 265 Guelph
543 MBP543 Pt 1' Reserve PL 318 & Pt PKlts 9 & 10 Canada Company's Survey Guelph
544 MBP544 Pt West Pt Lt 7 Con 8 Puslinch
545 MBP545 Pt Lts 26, 27 & 28 PL 264 Guelph
546 MBP546 Blk A PL 446 Guelph
547 MBP547 Kimberley Park - Pt Lts 19 & 20 PL 98 Guelph
548 MBP548 Pt Pklts 7, 8 & 9 N of Garafraxa St Fergus
549 MBP549 Applewood Gardens 'A' - Lts 13 & 14, PL 359 Guelph 2 sides
550 MBP550 Lt 27 to 40,  Pklt 3 & Hatch St., PL 334 Guelph
551 MBP551 Lt 7, PL 403 Guelph
552 MBP552 College Village - Pt Rd Allowance Between Township of Guelph & Puslinch
& Pt Lt 1 Con 8
553 MBP553 Pt Lt 7 Con 4 Div D Guelph Township
554 MBP554 Multiple Streets, Speed River & Roads : Guelph 3 pages
555 MBP555 Lt 13 PL 467 Puslinch 2 sides
556 MBP556 Pt Lts 10 & 11 Div A Guelph
557 MBP557 Maplewood Gardens - Pt Lts 1 & 2 PL 301 Guelph
558 MBP558 Pt Lt 8 & Lts 9 to 12 PL 39 & 1' Reserve PL 438 Guelph
559 MBP559 Sunset View 5 - Multiple Lts, Div F & PL 265 & PL 529 Guelph
560 MBP560 Pt Lt 4 Con 1 Puslinch
561 MBP561 Pt Pklts 71 to 74, C.C.S. Guelph
562 MBP562 Kenwood Heights - Pt Lts 23 & 24, Div A Guelph
563 MBP563 Imperial Gardens 2 - Multiple Lots, Plans - Guelph
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
564 MBP564 Highland Park - Pt Lts 8, 12 & 16 PL 154 Fergus
565 MBP565 Woodside Park 2 - Lt 1 PL 525 & Lt 1, PL 249 Guelph Township
566 MBP566 Braeside Heights - Pt Lts 4 & 5, East of Eramosa Rd. Div F Guelph
567 MBP567 Pt Lt 3 Con 4 Div G Guelph Township
568 MBP568 Pt Lts 25 & 26 Div A Guelph 2 pages
569 MBP569 Pt Lt 1 Con 5 Div C & 1'Reserve # 3 & # 4 PL 463 Guelph
570 MBP570 Pt Lt 4 Con 4 Div G Guelph
571 MBP571 Pt NE 1/2 Lt 1 Con 9 Puslinch
572 MBP572 Sunset View 6 - 1' Reserve A PL 529, 1 ' Reserve PL 533 & Pt Lt 4 W Eramosa
Road, Div F Guelph
573 MBP573 Pt Lt 5 E of Eramosa Road Div F Guelph
574 MBP574 Pt Lt 22 PL 39 Guelph
575 MBP575 Lts 174 to 176 & Pt Block C PL 446 Guelph
576 MBP576 Pt Lt 22 Con 7 & Pt PL 520 Erin
577 MBP577 Pt Lt 4 Con 4 Div G & Lts 17 & 18 & 1' Reserve A, PL 570 Guelph
578 MBP578 Pklt 13 PL 55 Fergus
579 MBP579 Pt Lts 13 & 14 Broken Front Con 1 Nichol 2 sides
580 MBP580 Pt Lts 1 & 2 Pl 359 Guelph
581 MBP581 Pt Lt 1 Con 5 Div C & 1' Reserve # 1 & # 2 PL 463 Guelph
582 MBP582 Subdivision PT Lt 1 Con 5 Div C, 1' reserve #1 & 2 Reg Plan 463 Guelph
583 MBP583 Subdivision Lt 2 & Pt Lt 3 Reg Plan 249 reserve A Reg Plan 565 Twp Guelph
584 MBP584 Pt Lt 8 Con 4 Div G & Pt 1' Reserve & Pt Lt 1 PL 455 Guelph Township
585 MBP585 Block A PL 490 & Lt 6 PL 540 Guelph
586 MBP586 Pt Lt 1 Con IV Div C Guelph
587 MBP587 Glenarin Acres III - Multiple Lots, PL 492 Guelph
588 MBP588 Applewood Gardens 'B' - Pt Lt 15 PL  359 Guelph
589 MBP589 Pt Lt 1 Con 6 Div C Guelph
591 MBP591 Pt Lts 6 & 7 Range 3, Div A & Lts 49 & 50 PL 182 Guelph
592 MBP592 Pt Lt 1 Con 7 Div C Guelph
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
593 MBP593 Pt Lt 9 Div A Guelph
594 MBP594 Pt Lt 1 Con 6 Div C & 1'Reserve #1 PL 589 Guelph
595 MBP595 Reserve for Street &  1' Reserve # 1 PL 490 & Pt Lt 7 Range 3 Div F Guelph
596 MBP596 Suvdivision Pt Lt 12 Div A City Guelph
597 MBP597 Multiple Lots, PL 269, PL 559, PL 572, Guelph
598 MBP598 Pt Broken Front Lts E & F Div F Guelph
599 MBP599 Pt Lts 8, 9 & 10 Con 1 Div E Guelph 2 pages
600 MBP600 Pt Broken Front Lt F, Div F Guelph
601 MBP601 Multiple Lots, PL 174, Village of Erin
602 MBP602 Pt Lt 1 Con 6 Div C, 1' Reserve PL 589 & 1' Reserve Block B PL 594 Guelph
603 MBP603 Pt Lts 1 & 2 PL 359 & 1' Reserve PL 580 Guelph
604 MBP604 Pt Lts 11 & 12, 15 & 16 PL 154 Fergus
605 MBP605 Eastview Heights - Pt Lts 1 & 2 Con 5 Div C &  1' Reserve  PL 582 Guelph
606 MBP606 Pt Lt 15, Range 2 Div F Guelph
607 MBP607 Pt Lt 19 & 20 PL 98 & 1' Reserve 2 & 3 PL 547 Guelph
608 MBP608 Multiple Lots, & Reserves on PL 334 , PL 531 &  PL 505
609 MBP609 1' Reserve 1 & 2 PL 603 Guelph ,Pt Lt 1 Con 5 Div C, 1'Reserve A & B PL 569
610 MBP610 University Village- Pt Lts 8 & 9 Con 5 Div G & Pt Road Allowance between
Guelph &  Puslinch 2 pages
611 MBP611 Pt Lt 15 Con 10 Erin
612 MBP612 Pt Block F PL 77 Fergus
613 MBP613 Kendrick Heights - Pt Lts 6 &  7 Con 5 Div G Lt 1, 1' Reserve 1, 2 & 3 PL 475
Guelph
614 MBP614 Pt Lts  17 & 18 , Range 3 , Div A, PL 148 & Lts 13 & 15 & Pt Lts 12, 14, 16, 17,
18, 19, 20 & 21, PL 242 , Guelph
615 MBP615 Willow West - Phase 1 - Pt Lt 5, Con 7 Div E & Pt Lt 5 Con 2 Div E & PL 54
Guelph 2 pages
616 MBP616 Centennial Heights - Pt Lts 4 & 5 Con 4 Div G Guelph
617 MBP617 Multiple Lots , PL 359, 603, 580, & 605
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
618 MBP618 Lts 8 & 9 & Pt Lt 10 Con 2 Div E &  1' Reserve Block N PL 599 Guelph 2 sides
619 MBP619 S/W Pt Lt 14 Con 10, Lt 8 & Pt Lts 4, 5, 7, 8, 9 & Pt Mill St, PL 174 Erin
620 MBP620 Pt Lt 4 Con 3 Div G & 1' Reserve PL 481 Guelph
621 MBP621 Lts 20, B & C & Pt Lt 21 PL 39, Guelph
622 MPB622 Pt Unopened Church St. &  Simmons St, Unregistered Plan 62 & Pt W 1/2 Lt
25 Con 8 Erin
623 MBP623 Pt Lt 19 Con 12 Elora
624 MBP624 Pt Pklt 6 PL 334, Pt Lt 24 Div A & 1 ' Reserve #1 PL562, Guelph
625 MBP625 Pt Lts 33 & 34 PL 265 & 1' Reserve PL 542 Guelph
626 MPB626 Pt Lt 2 Con 6 Div C, 1' Reserve #3 PL 589 Guelph 2 pages
627 MBP627 Pklt 16 & Pt Pklt 15 S/E side Sophia St & E of  Geddes St & Pt Pklt 63 PL 112
(aka PL 181)
628 MBP628 Priory Park - Pt Lts 6 , 7 & 8  Con 4 Div G Guelph
629 MBP629 Pt Lt 40, 63 & Unopened Mill St, Unregistered PL 62 & Pt W1/2 Lt 25 Con 8
Hillsburgh
630 MBP630 Pt Lts 1, 2 & 3 Con 5 Div D Guelph
631 MBP631 University Village - Block A, 1' Reserve, 6, 7 & 8 PL 610 & Pt Lt 9 Con 5 Div
Guelph 2 pages
632 MBP632 Multiple Lots , Reserve 's, PL 562, PL 472, Guelph
633 MBP633 Pt Lts 11 & 12, Con 1 Fergus
634 MBP634 Lts 4 & 5 W of Eramosa Road, Div F & Pt 1' Reserve #1 PL 430 & Reserve # 2
PL 572 Guelph
635 MBP635 Multiple Lots PL 465 & PL 442 Guelph
636 MBP636 Pt Lt 8 Con 5 Div G, Block E  &  1' Reserve # 3 & 4 PL 610 Guelph
637 MBP637 Pt Lts 1 & 2 Con 4 Div C & Pt 1' Reserve A PL 586 Guelph 2 pages
638 MBP638 Pt Glebe Lot PL 77 & Reserve Block N PL 612  Fergus
639 MBP639 Priory Park - Phase II - Pt Lts 8 & 9  Con 4 Div G Guelph
640 MBP640 Pt Lt 4 PL 359 Guelph
641 MBP641 Pr Lts 9 & 10 Con 2 Div D Guelph Township
642 MBP642 Multiple Lts PL 154 & PL 152 & PL 55 Fergus
643 MBP643 Pt Lt 9 Con 2 Div D & Block A & Block B & 1' Reserve # 1, 2, 3  & 4 PL 641
Guelph Township
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
644 MBP644 Parkwood Gardens - Pt Lt 1 Con 2 Div E Guelph
645 MBP645 Pt Lts 11 & 15 PL 154 Fergus
646 MBP646 Willow West - Phase II - Pt Lt 6 Con 1 Div E Guelph
647 MBP647 Pt W 1/2 Lt 25 Con 8 Erin
648 MBP648 Edinburgh Gardens - Pt Lt 30 Div A Guelph
649 MBP649 Priory Park - Phase IV - Pt Lts 7, 8 &  9 Con 4 Div G & 1' Reserve PL 435 & 1'
Reserve B & Pt 1' Reserve A & C, PL 584 Guelph
651 MBP651 Priory Park Phase III - Pt Lt 9 Con 4 Div G Guelph
652 MBP652 Erin Heights  - Pt  S 1/2 of W 1/2 Lt 16 Con 9 Erin
653 MBP653 Parkview Estates - 1' Reserve A  PL 613 & Pt Lts 6 & 7 Con 5 Div G Guelph
654 MBP654 Parkwood Gardens - Phase II '1' Reserve # 1 PL 644 & Pt Lt 1 Con 2 Div E
Guelph
655 MBP655 Pt Lt B & C, Con 2, Div E Guelph
656 MBP656 Pt Block A PL 634 Guelph
657 MBP657 Pt Rear or NE 1/2  Lts 2 &  3 Con 7 Guelph 2 pages
658 MBP658 Willow West - Phase 111 - Pt Lts 5 & 6 Con 1 Div E  & Pt Lts 4, 5 & 6 Con 2
Div E Guelph
659 MBP659 Fairway Estates - Pt Lts 1, 2 & 9 PL 132 Fergus
660 MBP660 Pine Meadows - Pt S 1/2 Lt 2 Con 8 Guelph
661 MBP661 Subdivision Plan of part of Lot 11, Concession 1, Division B, City of Guelph
(Formerly Township of Guelph) 2 pages
663 MBP663
Hanlon Heights Phase 1 Subdivision Plan of Part of Front or Southwest Part
of Lots 3 & 4, Concession 7 (Formerly Township of Puslinch) City of Guelph 2 pages
664 MBP664 Silvervale Estates Subdivision Plan being of 1.0'  Reserve Nos. 1 & 2, Plan
646, Part of Lot 7 Concession 1, Division E, City of Guelph (Formerly
Tonwship of Guelph)
665 MBP665 Parkwood Gardens Phase III Subdivision Plan of 1.0'  Reserve No. 12, Plan
654 and 1.0' Reserve No. 4 Plan 644 and Part of Lots 1 & 2, Concession 1,
Division E Concession 2, Division E City of Guelph (Formerly Topwnship of
Guelph) 2 pages
667 MBP667 Subdivision Plan on Part of Block "F", Plan 77, Town of Fergus
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
661 MBP661 Subdivision Plan of part of Lot 11, Concession 1, Division B, City of Guelph
(Formerly Township of Guelph) 2 pages
663 MBP663
Hanlon Heights Phase 1 Subdivision Plan of Part of Front or Southwest Part
of Lots 3 & 4, Concession 7 (Formerly Township of Puslinch) City of Guelph 2 pages
664 MBP664 Silvervale Estates Subdivision Plan being of 1.0'  Reserve Nos. 1 & 2, Plan
646, Part of Lot 7 Concession 1, Division E, City of Guelph (Formerly
Tonwship of Guelph)
665 MBP665 Parkwood Gardens Phase III Subdivision Plan of 1.0'  Reserve No. 12, Plan
654 and 1.0' Reserve No. 4 Plan 644 and Part of Lots 1 & 2, Concession 1,
Division E Concession 2, Division E City of Guelph (Formerly Topwnship of
Guelph) 2 pages
667 MBP667 Subdivision Plan on Part of Block "F", Plan 77, Town of Fergus
175 MBP175N Plan of Subdivision of Pt of Park Lot 5, South of  Waterloo Street, Town of
Mount Forest
200 MBP200N Plan of Subdivision of Park Lot 11, North of George St & West of Arthur St
Kirkland's Survey, Town of Harriston 2 sides
400 MBP400N Plan of Subdivision on Part of Park Lot 1 North of Albert St, Town of Mount
Forest
401 MBP401N Subdivision Plan of Part of Park Lot 9 S/S Smith Street Crown Survey,
Village of Arthur
402 MBP402N Pt. PK Lot 1, N. Domville St, Pt Pk Lt 1, S. Macauley St Crown Survey, Arthur
Village
403 MBP403N Subdivision Plan of Part of SW 1/2 Lot 10, Con 8, Lots 49-56 incl., Parts of
Lot 57 and McGill Street  south of  the Grand river, PL 78, Village of
Belwood, Township of West Garafraxa
404 MBP404N Plan of Subdivision of Part of Park Lots 5 & 6 North of Durham Street & West
of Main Street and Part of park Lot 5 South of Sligo Road & West of Main
Steet, Town of Mount Forest
967 MBP967 Map of the Town of Palmerston comprising parts of Lots 19, 20, 21, 22, 23 &
E1/2 24, Con 1, Township of Minto, County Wellington. Lots
16,17,18,19,20,21 Con 11  & pt lots Nos 17,18,19,21 Con 10 Twp Wallace,
County of Perth byfold
990 MBP990 Plan of the Town of Harriston, part lots 84, 85, 86, 87, 88 Con C Lots
83,84,85,86,87,88, Con D Minto
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
2150 MPB2150 Plan of Subdivision of Pt Lt 8 Con 1, West Garafraxa - Town of Fergus
7119D MBP7119D Plan of Subdivision of Part of Park Lots 1, 2 & 3, East of Fergus Street,
South of Sligo Road & North of Durham Street, Lot 5 & Part Lots 6, A & B,
John Walker's Survey, Town of Mount Forest
8506D MBP8506D
Plan of Subdivision of Part of Park Lot 5 on South side of Durham Street,
West of Main St, North of Birmingham St. Town of Mount Forest
13283D MBP13283D Plan of Subdivision of Part of the SW 1/2 Lot 10, Con 4 West Garafraxa
2 pages (in any order)
15611D MBP15611D
Subdivision Plan being all of Park Lot 1, South of Sligo Rd & West of Church
St & Part of Park Lot 1 North of Durham St & West of Church St,  1.0 Foot
Reserves "A" and "B" Registered Plan No. 7119D Town of Mount Forest
27240D MBP27240D Plan of Subdivision, Part of Lots 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5, West of Bridge Street, Grist
Mill Block, Part of Bridge Street (closed by By-law) as shown on Allan &
Sutherland Survey, of the Village of Glenallan, Township of Peel, Part Lot 5
Con III, Township of Peel
30921D MBP30921D Subdivision Plan of Part of Park Lot 3 South side of Domville Street, Crown
Survey, Village of Arthur
34300D MBP34300D Plan and Field Notes of Subdivision of Park Lot 1, South of Albert Street,
Town of Mount Forest
40863D MBP40863D Meadowlands Subdivision Part of South Half of Lot 1 Con 1 Village of Arthur
48241D MBP48241D Subdivision Plan of Park Lot 19 on the S/S of Main Street and West of
Toronto Street, (Subdivision of Lot 16 & 17, Con 11) Township pf Wallace,
Western Canada Loan and Savings Company Plan, Township of Palmerston
48729D MBP48729D Registrar's Compiled Plan being a graphic Index of Part of Park Lot 2, South
of Albert St, Town of Mount Forest
Mount Forest Part 1 North MBP1N Mount Forest Part 1 North byfold
Mount Forest Part 2 South MBP2N Mount Forest Part 2 South byfold
Plan of the of the Village of Arthur MBP3N Plan of the of the Village of Arthur (Crown Survey) byfold
Plan of Burying Ground - HollinMBP4N Plan of Burying Ground - Hollin
 Inventory List of Land Registry Office Mounted Plans
Record Schedule # REG-1500-17-1R
LRO Name: Guelph Record Series Title: Registry Plans
LRO Number:
Plan No.
(include additional
number if plan was
renumbered)
Prefix Code to use for the
system
Description (underlying geographics) Comments
Mitchell's Survey MBP5N
Plan of Lots in the Village of Arthur, The Property of Andrew Mitchell - Lots
A, B & C, Village of Arthur
Gardner Survey MBP6N
Gardner Survey - Plan of Subdivision of Park Lots No. 2 & 3 West of Main
Street, Mount Forest
large boards
590 MBP590 Pt Lts 16, 12 & 8 , PL54 Fergus 2 sides
650 MBP650 Campus Estates - Pt NE 1/2 Lt 1 Con 7 Guelph 1 page
75 MBP75 Village of Salem (for Wissler, Erb & Keith) 2 pages one is a bifold
#1 -77 MBP77A Fergus & South Kinnettles (for Adam Fergusson) 2 pages
#2- 77 MBP77B Pt of Village of Fergus & South Kinnettle 1 page
88 MBP88 Village of Aboyne 1 page
78 MBP78 Part of Village of Douglas, Twp of Garafraxa 2 pages labelled 1 & 2
78 MBP78A Plan of Building lots in the  Village of Douglas, Twp of Garafraxa 1 page
282 MBP282 Map of Erin Village 2 pages
282 MBP282A Plan of the Village of Erin Bifold
134 MBP134 Village of Alma (Pt Lt 1 Con 1 Pilkington) (& Pt Lt 22 Con 14 Peel) 2 pages
48824D MBP48824D
Plan of Subdivision of Park Lot 2, North of Albert Street, Town of Mount
Forest 1 page
Plan of the Village of DraytonMBP7N Plan of the Village of Drayton Bifold
Note: This list may not contain up to date information and is printed as a Help Guide only. For further assistance, please contact the appropriate registry office.
Updated: March 13, 2017